ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 06/03/2019 & 10h30

Edité le 02/05/2024 & 15h11

Ouvreur
ARIZZI JIMMY

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 34.14 39.39 45.22 51.06 52.52
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|WALDBURGER MARIE F| 2005 BEN 44.47 41.92 Argent 45.77
2|ALBUISSON AUGUSTE M| 2008 POU 47.47 50.14 Bronze 53.99
3|BAILLY ALICE F| 2006 BEN 48.22 52.20 Bronze 56.05
4|DROZO ELOUAN M| 2004 MIN 48.24 52.26 Bronze 56.11
5|BAILLY RAPHAEL M| 2002 CAD 49.66 56.15 Bronze 60.00
6 | BESSON ARTHUR M| 2008 POU 49.94 56.91 Bronze 60.76
7| BULTE LANCELOT M| 2007 POU 50.05 57.22 Bronze 61.07
8| BERNE LYDIE F| 2006 BEN 53.06 65.47 69.32
ROUANET LEOCADIE F| 2000 JUN ABD
LEVOIR CARLOTTA F| 2006 BEN ABD
LORIAU JEROME M| 1971 MA2 ABS
MISKA CLEMENCE F| 1977 MA2 ABS
FISKE HARRISON ISABELLA F| 2003 MIN ABS
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